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Administração - Noturno

GRUPO A0

Class. Inscrição Candidato
Nota

Linguagens,
Códigos e

suas
Tecnologias

Ciências da Natureza,
Matemática e suas

Tecnologias

Ciências
Humanas e

suas
Tecnologias

TOTAL
OBJETIVA TOTAL SITUAÇÃO

RED LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS
1 202320150013425 BIANCA CAMILE VIEIRA 54.5 8.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 44.00 98.50 CLASSIFICADO
2 202320710001063 SAMANTA VENERANDA RAPOSO DE MELO 50.5 12.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.00 88.50 CLASSIFICADO
3 202320170003485 WELLINGTON MAGNO DA COSTA 44.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 44.00 88.00 CLASSIFICADO
4 202320860014004 ANA ELISA WINTER ANTUNES 42.0 14.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 44.00 86.00 CLASSIFICADO
5 202320810006566 AMANDA MARTINS DE SOUSA 37.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 46.00 83.00 CLASSIFICADO
6 202320650013553 ANA LAURA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 52.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 28.00 80.00 CLASSIFICADO
7 202320100003314 ALESSANDRA STEFANY CAMPOS SILVA 44.0 14.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 34.00 78.00 CLASSIFICADO
8 202320090003512 MATHEUS MARQUES DE ALMEIDA 29.5 12.0 8.0 10.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 48.00 77.50 CLASSIFICADO
9 202320030008413 BRUNO VINICIUS FERREIRA 34.5 14.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 42.00 76.50 CLASSIFICADO

10 202320330002394 DANIELA MERCURE NASCIMENTO DIAS 44.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 32.00 76.00 CLASSIFICADO
11 202320050015469 MIGUEL SILVA DELBEM DE OLIVEIRA 27.0 16.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 48.00 75.00 CLASSIFICADO
12 202320400007120 JULIO CESAR DA SILVA 29.5 12.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.00 71.50 CLASSIFICADO
13 202320400008261 ESTEFANIE BECKMANN FERRAZ 46.5 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 24.00 70.50 CLASSIFICADO
14 202320330011207 ALINE TEODORO FERREIRA 36.0 14.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 34.00 70.00 EXCEDENTE
15 202320190016696 FABIO HENRIQUE DE LIMA FARIA 27.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 42.00 69.00 EXCEDENTE
16 202320040010145 GIOVANI MOREIRA JUNIOR 39.5 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 28.00 67.50 EXCEDENTE
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17 202320940007754 GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS FIGUEIRA 13.0 16.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 54.00 67.00 EXCEDENTE
18 202320580011955 LEONARDO FRANCO RESENDE 29.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 38.00 67.00 EXCEDENTE
19 202320750004682 CAROLINE STEFANI DA SILVA 39.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 28.00 67.00 EXCEDENTE
20 202320370009221 FELIPE DUARTE PRADO 20.5 14.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 46.00 66.50 EXCEDENTE
21 202320410004445 ANA LETÍCIA GARCIA RODRIGUES 28.5 12.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 64.50 EXCEDENTE
22 202320160011472 DANIEL ALVIM MATEUS 30.5 10.0 0.0 12.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 34.00 64.50 EXCEDENTE
23 202320090014593 MARIA CLARA FERREIRA DORNELES 22.0 12.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.00 64.00 EXCEDENTE
24 202320900002100 CAROLINA DE MELO OLIVEIRA BAÊTA 36.0 6.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 28.00 64.00 EXCEDENTE
25 202320150017702 BARBARA DE MELO ARAUJO LIMA 30.5 14.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 32.00 62.50 EXCEDENTE
26 202320140017264 ROBERTO DE BARROS PEREIRA JUNIOR 22.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 40.00 62.00 EXCEDENTE
27 202320750011524 MARIANA AUGUSTA MARTINS DIAS 21.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 40.00 61.00 EXCEDENTE
28 202320120017054 MARCELO LOPES LAGUARDIA DE ABRANCHES 25.0 10.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 36.00 61.00 EXCEDENTE
29 202320120002121 ROBSON LUIZ FERREIRA 32.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 28.00 60.00 EXCEDENTE
30 202320030017959 PRISCILA ELAINE DO NASCIMENTO 34.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 26.00 60.00 EXCEDENTE
31 202320680010358 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA MONTANARI 21.5 12.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 38.00 59.50 EXCEDENTE
32 202320390017077 JOAO PEDRO AMARAL LOBO 29.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 30.00 59.00 EXCEDENTE
33 202320180005840 ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUZA DA SILVA 29.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 30.00 59.00 EXCEDENTE
34 202320900002514 CARLOS GABRIEL NASCIMENTO SILVA 19.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 38.00 57.00 EXCEDENTE
35 202320530011273 JULIO JOSE ZANETTI 12.5 14.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 44.00 56.50 EXCEDENTE
36 202320140003538 FRANCISCA PAULA CHAVES 16.5 14.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 40.00 56.50 EXCEDENTE
37 202320390010824 NATÁLIA RESENDE DE ASSIS 18.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 38.00 56.00 EXCEDENTE
38 202320520013941 FRANCIANE DE FATIMA CHAGAS MARCAL 26.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 56.00 EXCEDENTE
39 202320320008531 ENYA MARIA DE ANDRADE 19.0 14.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 36.00 55.00 EXCEDENTE
40 202320020007239 FÁBIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 25.0 10.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 30.00 55.00 EXCEDENTE
41 202320600018718 IAGO GABRIEL DE PAULA ALIANE 17.0 10.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 36.00 53.00 EXCEDENTE
42 202320690000131 LUIZ HENRIQUE MENDES ALMEIDA 27.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 26.00 53.00 EXCEDENTE
43 202320110000310 ISADORA DE SOUSA ALVES 14.5 10.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 38.00 52.50 EXCEDENTE
44 202320890018808 DANIELE APARECIDA DA SILVA 18.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 34.00 52.00 EXCEDENTE
45 202320280006887 JULIANA AUGUSTA STEFANI DE MOURA E

SILVA
13.5 14.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 38.00 51.50 EXCEDENTE
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46 202320280001624 GLEUDSON EXPEDITO DA SILVA 15.5 12.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 36.00 51.50 EXCEDENTE
47 202320130018192 SABRINA DOS SANTOS FIGUEIRA 21.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 30.00 51.00 EXCEDENTE
48 202320960010984 MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS RAFAEL 28.5 10.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 22.00 50.50 EXCEDENTE
49 202320560017013 IGOR DANIEL TONUSSI PEREIRA 14.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 34.00 48.50 EXCEDENTE
50 202320890016855 MARIA CLARA NASCIMENTO SILVA 20.0 10.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 28.00 48.00 EXCEDENTE
51 202320090007819 QUINTILIANO COSME DA COSTA AMBROSIO 22.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 26.00 48.00 EXCEDENTE
52 202320390006103 FRANCIANNY CRISTINA JESUS ALMEIDA 25.5 10.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 20.00 45.50 EXCEDENTE
53 202320450018850 PEDRO LUCAS BERTOLIN OLIVEIRA 17.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 28.00 45.00 EXCEDENTE
54 202320340003469 MARIANE DE CASSIA DIOMARO MARTINS 19.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.00 45.00 EXCEDENTE
55 202320980017661 DEBORA MOREIRA DE SOUZA ARAUJO 16.5 14.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 28.00 44.50 EXCEDENTE
56 202320410004459 MARIA CECÍLIA EGIDIA DE SOUZA 12.0 12.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 32.00 44.00 EXCEDENTE
57 202320200018720 PABLO JUNIOR DA CONCEICAO 12.0 10.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 32.00 44.00 EXCEDENTE
58 202320130002053 ANDREZA GIZELLI DA SILVA SOUZA 17.5 12.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 26.00 43.50 EXCEDENTE
59 202320140015371 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO FARIA 15.0 12.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 28.00 43.00 EXCEDENTE
60 202320270009989 ANDREZA PAVAN FRANCISCO 21.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 20.00 41.50 EXCEDENTE
61 202320040013098 KELLEN LEYD MONTEIRO DA SILVA 13.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 28.00 41.00 EXCEDENTE
62 202320560008984 MARIA FERNANDA BARBOSA LOPES 14.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 26.00 40.00 EXCEDENTE
63 202320870012000 NATHÁLIA MARA AMARAL TAFURI 17.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 22.00 39.00 EXCEDENTE
64 202320680006889 IZADORA SANT ANA PEREIRA NEVES 11.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 26.00 37.00 EXCEDENTE
65 202320160010743 PATRICK DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 12.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 24.00 36.00 EXCEDENTE
66 202320620017677 HENRY CARVALHO FERREIRA 9.5 10.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 26.00 35.50 EXCEDENTE
67 202320690011497 JOICE CAROLAINE DE CAMPOS 11.5 2.0 6.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 24.00 35.50 EXCEDENTE
68 202320620016687 JOÃO PEDRO SILVA PICININ 10.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 22.00 32.00 EXCEDENTE
69 202320900010541 JÉSIO REINALDO DE CARVALHO 6.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 24.00 30.00 EXCEDENTE
70 202320070018775 NAYARA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO 23.0 14.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.00 - DESCLASSIFICADO
71 202320770015918 KAIKY WOSLLON SILVA SOARES 0.0 14.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 44.00 - DESCLASSIFICADO
72 202320990015527 NIVIA MARIA CARVALHO SANTOS 19.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 24.00 - DESCLASSIFICADO
73 202320520010653 JOAO GABRIEL ESPIRITO SANTO E SILVA 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 12.00 - DESCLASSIFICADO
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GRUPO L1

Class. Inscrição Candidato
Nota

Linguagens,
Códigos e

suas
Tecnologias

Ciências da Natureza,
Matemática e suas

Tecnologias

Ciências
Humanas e

suas
Tecnologias

TOTAL
OBJETIVA TOTAL SITUAÇÃO

RED LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS
1 202320210002198 THAYENE HELLEN SIQUEIRA 40.0 16.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 56.00 96.00 CLASSIFICADO
2 202320330006894 ALANA DE FARIA GUEDES 33.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 44.00 77.00 CLASSIFICADO
3 202320540010721 ANDRE AUGUSTO BARBOSA LOPES 31.5 12.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 44.00 75.50 EXCEDENTE
4 202320790008946 VICTÓRIA KAMILLY PEREIRA DA SILVA 33.5 12.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 34.00 67.50 EXCEDENTE
5 202320170011754 ALEXIA CAMILY DOS SANTOS 31.0 10.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 36.00 67.00 EXCEDENTE
6 202320660010515 ERICA MARIANE MAGALHÃES MOREIRA 34.5 12.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 30.00 64.50 EXCEDENTE
7 202320470012949 CAMILA COELHO MENDES 30.5 8.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 30.00 60.50 EXCEDENTE
8 202320420008886 AMANDA FERREIRA FERNANDES 29.0 12.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 30.00 59.00 EXCEDENTE
9 202320400002404 ALINE APARECIDA DE FREITAS MACHADO 30.5 12.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 28.00 58.50 EXCEDENTE

10 202320190000746 MAYARA LIBANO DA SILVA 20.0 12.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 38.00 58.00 EXCEDENTE
11 202320550014473 IASMIM ESTEFANE PIRES COUTINHO 22.0 14.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 34.00 56.00 EXCEDENTE
12 202320860011796 MATHEUS AUGUSTO ELEOTERIO 26.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 30.00 56.00 EXCEDENTE
13 202320590014114 LUCAS PORTES BIANCHETTI 12.0 8.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 42.00 54.00 EXCEDENTE
14 202320250008176 KAMILLA APARECIDA COBUCCI DA SILVA 21.0 10.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 51.00 EXCEDENTE
15 202320990016088 MARIA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 25.0 10.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 26.00 51.00 EXCEDENTE
16 202320910011849 MARCOS PAULO ALMEIDA ESTEVES 13.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 49.00 EXCEDENTE
17 202320340002744 MARIANA FERREIRA JUSTO DE MATOS 19.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 28.00 47.00 EXCEDENTE
18 202320400011054 EDMARA MARIA DE MIRANDA 18.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 26.00 44.00 EXCEDENTE
19 202320480000558 ELIETE APARECIDA MARQUES SILVA 19.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 24.00 43.00 EXCEDENTE
20 202320870010895 IANA CARLA DA SILVA 21.5 4.0 4.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 20.00 41.50 EXCEDENTE
21 202320860000893 LUIZ FERNANDO DE JESUS MARQUES 11.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 26.00 37.00 EXCEDENTE
22 202320060003965 JOSIELE MARIA DE MIRANDA 10.5 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 22.00 32.50 EXCEDENTE
23 202320520014831 PABULO EDUARDO DOS REIS VARGAS 18.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 14.00 - DESCLASSIFICADO
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GRUPO L13

Class. Inscrição Candidato
Nota

Linguagens,
Códigos e suas

Tecnologias

Ciências da Natureza,
Matemática e suas

Tecnologias

Ciências
Humanas e

suas
Tecnologias

TOTAL
OBJETIVA TOTAL SITUAÇÃO

RED LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS
1 202320580017871 MARISA RODRIGUES DIAS 19.5 10.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 32.00 51.50 CLASSIFICADO
2 202320720003674 LEONARDO JARDIM DOS SANTOS 11.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 22.00 33.00 EXCEDENTE

GRUPO L2

Class. Inscrição Candidato
Nota

Linguagens,
Códigos e

suas
Tecnologias

Ciências da Natureza,
Matemática e suas

Tecnologias

Ciências
Humanas e

suas
Tecnologias

TOTAL
OBJETIVA TOTAL SITUAÇÃO

RED LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS
1 202320840006572 MATEUS DOS SANTOS DE LANA JACINTO 26.5 16.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 48.00 74.50 CLASSIFICADO
2 202320890002177 THAIS EDUARDA MACHADO DA SILVA 37.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 32.00 69.00 CLASSIFICADO
3 202320450003673 SARAH BEATRIZ SERGIO DA SILVA 36.0 12.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 26.00 62.00 CLASSIFICADO
4 202320520000583 GRAZIELA NUNES PIRES 30.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 28.00 58.50 EXCEDENTE
5 202320610000840 SARA POLIANA CUSTODIO LUNA DE OLIVEIRA 18.0 16.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 40.00 58.00 EXCEDENTE
6 202320900001061 JOICE HELENA DE CAMPOS LUCAS 21.0 10.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 51.00 EXCEDENTE
7 202320930001089 NAYSA CHRISTINA FLORES BELO DE SOUZA

OLIVEIRA
7.0 14.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 28.00 35.00 EXCEDENTE

8 202320730003614 ANDREZA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 25.0 14.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 26.00 - DESCLASSIFICADO
9 202320290006896 KAILANA VICENTE 0.0 10.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 28.00 - DESCLASSIFICADO
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Class. Inscrição Candidato
Nota

Linguagens,
Códigos e

suas
Tecnologias

Ciências da Natureza,
Matemática e suas

Tecnologias

Ciências
Humanas e

suas
Tecnologias

TOTAL
OBJETIVA TOTAL SITUAÇÃO

RED LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS
1 202320440015306 BARBARA GUEDES MELO SILVA DE SOUZA 52.5 12.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 44.00 96.50 CLASSIFICADO
2 202320790000964 TAMIRIS DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS 41.5 12.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 46.00 87.50 CLASSIFICADO
3 202320510012947 LIVIA ALVES DOS SANTOS 28.0 12.0 8.0 14.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 58.00 86.00 EXCEDENTE
4 202320290005796 MATEUS VINÍCIUS MILAGRES DAMASCENO 41.0 12.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 42.00 83.00 EXCEDENTE
5 202320680007855 MYLENA CRISTINA FIRMINO 29.5 18.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 52.00 81.50 EXCEDENTE
6 202320800010063 GABRIELLE LUNA DA CONCEIÇÃO 31.5 14.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 46.00 77.50 EXCEDENTE
7 202320160003701 GLEICE MARA DE PAULA REIS 22.0 12.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 44.00 66.00 EXCEDENTE
8 202320200014031 LEONARDO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA ROMAN 30.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 34.00 64.00 EXCEDENTE
9 202320310006736 CAMILA CRISTINA PISSOLATTI E COSTA 31.5 12.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 32.00 63.50 EXCEDENTE

10 202320490005671 CHRISTIAN CESAR DE OLIVEIRA 26.5 10.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 36.00 62.50 EXCEDENTE
11 202320260002518 YASMIN GABRIELE DE OLIVEIRA 36.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 24.00 60.50 EXCEDENTE
12 202320480018655 WILLIANS DOS SANTOS AMARAL 28.0 12.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 32.00 60.00 EXCEDENTE
13 202320610008336 RICHARD WILLIANS FONSECA 19.0 10.0 0.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 40.00 59.00 EXCEDENTE
14 202320580009258 FELIPE FERNANDES DA SILVA 17.5 10.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 36.00 53.50 EXCEDENTE
15 202320200006591 AMANDA OLIVEIRA DIAS 19.0 12.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 34.00 53.00 EXCEDENTE
16 202320800010043 ROSIANE APARECIDA DIAS SILVA 27.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 26.00 53.00 EXCEDENTE
17 202320620012398 VICTOR HUGO DE PAULA ASSIS 17.0 14.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 32.00 49.00 EXCEDENTE
18 202320810009041 JUSIMARA APARECIDA DA FONSECA 19.0 6.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 30.00 49.00 EXCEDENTE
19 202320840011684 DAVID LEONARDO COELHO 14.0 12.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 32.00 46.00 EXCEDENTE
20 202320630017219 ELIZA DA SILVA SOUSA 17.5 10.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 28.00 45.50 EXCEDENTE
21 202320060001864 ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA PINTO 27.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 18.00 45.00 EXCEDENTE
22 202320110011638 FELIPE ESTEVES PINTO 14.5 10.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 30.00 44.50 EXCEDENTE
23 202320820003562 CASSIO JESUS DO NASCIMENTO 30.5 4.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 14.00 44.50 EXCEDENTE
24 202320850015927 PEDRO LUCAS MELO CANTARUTI 19.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 24.00 43.00 EXCEDENTE
25 202320250000640 ANNA JHEYSER BRAGA DE PAIVA 19.5 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 14.00 33.50 EXCEDENTE
26 202320660013968 MAINARA KETENI DE OLIVEIRA 13.5 8.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22.00 - DESCLASSIFICADO
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GRUPO L6

Class. Inscrição Candidato
Nota

Linguagens,
Códigos e suas

Tecnologias

Ciências da Natureza,
Matemática e suas

Tecnologias

Ciências
Humanas e

suas
Tecnologias

TOTAL
OBJETIVA TOTAL SITUAÇÃO

RED LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS
1 202320810016596 BRUNA VITÓRIA FIRMIANO COLIN MARQUES 53.5 16.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 40.00 93.50 CLASSIFICADO
2 202320190003486 IMACULADA CONCEICAO DE FARIA VALERIO 35.5 14.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 38.00 73.50 CLASSIFICADO
3 202320800004732 FERNANDA DE SOUZA CARVALHO 29.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 34.00 63.00 CLASSIFICADO
4 202320350016297 GUSTAVO RODRIGO MOREIRA 29.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 30.00 59.00 EXCEDENTE
5 202320970010532 LUIZ ANTÔNIO DE CASTRO AFONSO 21.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 34.00 55.00 EXCEDENTE
6 202320040002594 ANDERSON DE JESUS LEOPOLDO 26.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 24.00 50.00 EXCEDENTE
7 202320430006339 ARIANE CRISTINA MENDES SOARES 23.5 6.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 26.00 49.50 EXCEDENTE
8 202320680011324 MARIA FERNANDA BARBOSA SANTOS 11.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 36.00 47.00 EXCEDENTE
9 202320970018416 FERNANDA MARINHO DE PAULA 11.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 30.00 41.50 EXCEDENTE

10 202320310016606 MAURICIO FRANCISCO FIRMIANO COLIN
MARQUES

17.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 22.00 39.00 EXCEDENTE

11 202320660018516 RAFAEL LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA 11.5 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 20.00 31.50 EXCEDENTE

Agronomia - Integral

GRUPO A0

Class. Inscrição Candidato
Nota

Linguagens,
Códigos e

suas
Tecnologias

Ciências da Natureza,
Matemática e suas

Tecnologias

Ciências
Humanas e

suas
Tecnologias

TOTAL
OBJETIVA TOTAL SITUAÇÃO

RED LPL LES MAT BIO FIS QUI GEO HIS
1 202320970017195 PAULO RICARDO ESTEVES DA SILVA 48.0 16.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 60.00 108.00 CLASSIFICADO
2 202320810011397 GEOVANA LUIZA FREITAS DE SOUZA 60.0 10.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 48.00 108.00 CLASSIFICADO
3 202320820014645 MARIA CLÁUDIA CAMPOS GOMES 41.0 16.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 50.00 91.00 CLASSIFICADO
4 202320010002589 ARIANE CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA 38.0 16.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 52.00 90.00 CLASSIFICADO
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5 202320170011799 ANA LAURA GOMES DA SILVA 47.0 10.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 34.00 81.00 CLASSIFICADO
6 202320850000748 ANA JULIA NASCIMENTO DIAS 44.0 12.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 80.00 CLASSIFICADO
7 202320700002087 WELLINGTA LOPES DA SILVA 31.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 44.00 75.00 CLASSIFICADO
8 202320230009798 LUIS EDUARDO TAFURI RODRIGUES 41.0 12.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 34.00 75.00 CLASSIFICADO
9 202320530012696 ANDRESA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA GUEDES 48.0 14.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 26.00 74.00 CLASSIFICADO

10 202320340011101 GABRIEL ARMANDO MOREIRA CAMPOS 31.0 12.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 73.00 CLASSIFICADO
11 202320800007560 KAYLAINE JULIA NEVES DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 45.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 28.00 73.00 CLASSIFICADO
12 202320750013230 LIRYEL CARVALHO GOULART 37.0 12.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 32.00 69.00 CLASSIFICADO
13 202320100011653 ANA CARLA CAMILO 34.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 34.00 68.00 EXCEDENTE
14 202320830001406 DYEFLI AMANDA DA SILVA ALMEIDA 32.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 32.00 64.00 EXCEDENTE
15 202320870006759 PAOLA LAVÍNIA DE MELO SILVA 24.0 10.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 36.00 60.00 EXCEDENTE
16 202320090018723 CAMILLE EDUARDA ANDRADE PEREIRA 34.5 10.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 24.00 58.50 EXCEDENTE
17 202320710014388 GABRIELA BEATRIZ VIEIRA 20.0 14.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 38.00 58.00 EXCEDENTE
18 202320060011672 JOAO LUCAS DE SOUZA FREITAS 16.0 12.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 40.00 56.00 EXCEDENTE
19 202320310014858 ANA JULIA DE JESUS CARVALHO 18.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 36.00 54.00 EXCEDENTE
20 202320490003260 RAFAEL GONZÁLEZ GUIMARÃES OLIVEIRA 14.0 18.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 38.00 52.00 EXCEDENTE
21 202320820005097 VICTOR EMANUEL BERTOLUSCI MORAES 20.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 30.00 50.00 EXCEDENTE
